

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.86 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	23.03.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the respondents : Mr.S.Rahul Reddy, learned Special Government Pleader Mr. S.Rahul Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondents/contemnors prayed for one last opportunity for ensuring due compliance of the order passed. As prayed for, post this case on 06.04.2026 under the same caption. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NNR,J</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--